
Presubmittal Meeting Attendees
Project: CP1254BR01 Brown Road WTP Electrical Upgrades

Date Name Email Company Phone #
12/4/2025 Beth Sorensen beth.sorensen@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4335
12/4/2025 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
12/4/2025 Julie Christoph julie.christoph@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa Engineering 480-644-6980
12/4/2025 Zachary Watts zachw@felixconstruction.com Felix Construction Company 602-814-3877
12/4/2025 Shane Oâ€™Brien sobrien@garney.com Garney Companies, Inc. 720-375-0988
12/4/2025 Ana Garcia ana@gbl-data.com Global Data Specialists 480-461-3401
12/4/2025 Tikki Farias tikkif@i-pwr.com Industrial Power Solutions 480-282-0327
12/4/2025 Kelly Amstutz kamstutz@kegtus.com KE&G Construction 520-496-6519
12/4/2025 Luke Weinstein lweinstein@kegtus.com KE&G Construction INC. 520-307-5065
12/4/2025 David Carnahan dcarnahan@kegtus.com KE&G Construction, Inc. 520-649-6274
12/4/2025 Emily Parma eparma@mgccontractors.com MGC Contractora 972-400-6810
12/4/2025 Cody Eslick ceslick@mgccontractors.com MGC Contractors 602-909-9433
12/4/2025 Glenn Andersen gandersen@mgccontractors.com MGC Contractors, Inc. 602-513-2108
12/4/2025 Todd Hansen thansen@mgccontractors.com MGC CONTRACTORS, INC. 602-908-8931
12/4/2025 Glenn Andersen gandersen@mgccontractors.com MGC Contractors.Inc. 602-513-2108
12/4/2025 Allison Kulow akulow@myrgroup.com Sturgeon Electric 602-396-8029
12/4/2025 David Roybal droybal@myrgroup.com Sturgeon Electric 480-416-6411
12/4/2025 Cheryl Taylor ap@suneaglecorporation.com Sun Eagle Corporation 480-961-0004
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